Version 2017
MINERAL INSULATED CABLE
MINERAL INSULATED THERMOCOUPLE CABLE
MINERAL INSULATED RTD  CABLE
ZHEJIANG TAISUO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
1   Preface ………………… 01、 ………………………………………… ……………………
2  Certificate ……………………………………………………………………… 02、 s

Typical composition of insulation materials MgO/Al O2 3
Typical Chemical Composition of Insulation Materials
Physical Properties &
17
13
14
Note: Please contact us for more information.
N O
GERMANY USA BS FRANCE JAPAN CHINA
WNR DIN AISI BS AFNOR JIS GB
1 1.4301 X5CrNi18-9 304 304S Z6CN18-09 SUS304 06Cr19Ni10
2 1.4306 X5CrNi19-11 304L 304S Z2CN18-10 SUS304L 022Cr19Ni10
3 1.4401 X5CrNiMo18-10 316 316S Z6CND17-11 SUS316 06Cr17Ni12Mo2
4 1.4404 X2CrNiMo18-10 316L 316S Z2CND17-12 SUS316L 022Cr17Ni12Mo2
5 1.4541 X6CrNiTi18-10 321 321S Z6CNT18-11 SUS321 06Cr18Ni11Ti
6 1.4550 X6CrNiNb18-10 - 347S Z6CNNb18-11 SUS347 06Cr18Ni11Nb
7 1.4571 X6CrNiMoTi17-12-2 316Ti 320S31 Z6CNDT17-12 SUS316Ti 06Cr17Ni12Mo3Ti
8 1.4845 X12CrNi25-21 310S 310S Z12CN25-20 SUS310S 06Cr25Ni20
9 2.4816 Alloy600 INC600 - NC15Fe NCF600 NS3102
10 2.4851 Alloy601 INC601 - - NCF601 NS313

JIS
USA
AISI
UNS
BS
Bs970 part4
Bs1449 Part2
GERMANY
DIN17440
DIN17224
France
NFA35-527
NFA35-576～582
NFA35-584
0Cr13 SUS410S S41000 X7Cr13 Z6C13
1Cr13 SUS410 410 410S21 X10Cr13 Z12Cr13
2Cr13 SUS420J1 420 420S29 X20Cr13 Z20Cr13
S4200 420S27
3Cr13 SUS429J2 420S45
3Cr16 SUS429J1
1Cr17Ni2 SUS431 431 431S29 X22CrNi17 Z15CN-02
7Cr17 SUS440A 440A
S44002
11Cr17 SUS440C 440C
S44004
8Cr17 SUS440B 44013
S44003
0Cr15Ni7Mo2Al 632
00Cr12 SUS410
0Cr13Al[00Cr13Al] SUS405 405
S40500 405S17 X7CrAl13 Z6CA13
1Cr15 SUS429 429
1Cr17 SUS430 430
S43000 430S15 X8Cr17 Z8C17
[Y1Cr17] SUS430F 430F
S43020 X12CrMoS17 Z10CF17
S43400 434S19 X6CrMo17 Z8cd17.01
1Cr17Ni7 SUA301 301
S30100 301S21 X12CrNi177 Z12CN17.07
1Cr17Ni8 SUS301J1 X12CrNi177
1Cr17Ni9 SUS302 302 302S25 X12CrNi188 Z10CN18.09
1Cr18Ni9Si3 SUS302B 302B
Y1Cr18Ni9 SUS303 303 303S21 X12CrNiS188 Z10CNFS18.09
Y1Cr18Ni9Se SUS303Se 303Se 303S41
0Cr18Ni9 SUS304 304 304S15 X2CrNi89[1.4301] Z6CN18.09
S30400
00Cr19Ni10 SUS304L 304L 304S12 X2CrNi189[1.4306] Z2CN18.09
S30403
0Cr19Ni9N SUS304N1 304N Z5CN18.09A2
S30451
00Cr19Ni10NbN SUS304N XM21
S30452
00Cr18Ni10N SUS304LN X2CrNiN1810 Z2CN18.10N
1Cr18Ni12 SUS305 S30500 305S19 X5CrNi911 Z8CN18.12
[0Cr20Ni10] SUS308 308
0Cr23Ni13 SUS309S 309S
0Cr25Ni20 SUS310S 310S
0Cr17Ni12Mo2 SUS316 316 316S16 X5CrNiMo1812[1.4436] Z6CND17.12
00Cr17Ni14Mo2 SUS316L 316L 316S12 X2CrNiMo1812[1.4435][1.4404] Z2CND17.12
0Cr17Ni12Mo2N SUS316N 316N
00Cr17Ni13Mo2N SUS316LN X2CrNiMoN1812[1.4429] Z2CND17.12N
0Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti 320S17 X10CrNiMo1810 Z6CND17.12
0Cr18Ni14Mo2Cu2 SUS316J1
00Cr18Ni14Mo2Cu2 SUS316J1L
0Cr18Ni10Ti SUS321 321,S32100 321S12,321S20 X10CrNiTi189 Z6CNT18.10
1Cr18Ni12Mo3Ti
0Cr19Ni13Mo3 SUS317 317 317S16
Annex 1:Material Designation for  Common Stainless Steel Sheath Materials
26
公制/英制部分长度单位换算公式 举例说明
Metric / Imperial Conversion Formula Example